WATTSTOPPER®
WIRELESS RECEPTACLE CONTROLS FOR DLM
WRC SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Wireless Receptacle Controls facilitate occupancy-based Auto-
On/Auto-Off control of plug loads without the need to wire
receptacles to room controllers. A WRC transmitter works with

WATTSTOPPER®
31749r1  Rev 10/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Color Description
WRC-TX-LM White RF transmitter for DLM
WRC-15-1-W White 15A duplex receptacle,
half controlled
WRC-15-1-LA Light Almond
WRC-15-1-I Ivory
WRC-15-1-G Gray
WRC-15-1-B Black
WRC-15-2-W White 15A duplex receptacle,
fully controlled
WRC-15-2-LA Light Almond
WRC-15-2-I Ivory
WRC-15-2-G Gray
WRC-15-2-B Black
Cover plate not included. Matching receptacles with NEMA-approved controlled labeling are available from Pass & Seymour.
Catalog # Color Description
WRC-20-1-W White 20A duplex receptacle,
half controlled
WRC-20-1-LA Light Almond
WRC-20-1-I Ivory
WRC-20-1-G Gray
WRC-20-1-B Black
WRC-20-2-W White 20A duplex receptacle,
fully controlled
WRC-20-2-LA Light Almond
WRC-20-2-I Ivory
WRC-20-2-G Gray
WRC-20-2-B Black